

What is the Brewers Community Achiever Award?

Brewers Community Achievers Award presented by Meijer program recognizes volunteers, philanthropists and other heroes in the community that have helped their neighborhoods in extraordinary ways. Perhaps they started a neighborhood clean-up program, volunteered to prepare meals for their elderly neighbors or even performed some feat of heroism.

How Are Winners Be Determined?

Fans can nominate their Community Achiever online at brewers.com/community. One winner will be selected each month during the season from April-September.

How Are Winners Be Acknowledged?

The winner of the award will receive four game tickets to a pre-selected game, on-field acknowledgement and the opportunity to throw out a ceremonial first pitch prior to the game, along with a Community Achiever certificate and a gift bag filled with Brewers memorabilia. The winner's photo and name will be featured on the Brewers website during the season.

Who is Eligible to Participate?

All adults and school-aged children throughout the State of Wisconsin are eligible to participate in the Community Achievers Award program.

How to Nominate A Community Achiever?

Fans can nominate their Community Achiever on-line or pick-up a nomination form at the Guest Relations Booth located on the Field Level Concourse at Miller Park.



Nomination Form

Your Name:	Pho	ne:			
Email Address:					
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Community Achiever Nominee:					
Nominee:	Phor	Phone:			
Email Address:					
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
	E RECOGNIZED AS A COMMUNITY and number of years involved. (Use another sheet	· ·			

All sections of this nomination form must be filled out completely and mailed to: Milwaukee Brewers Community Achievers Award, One Brewers Way, Milwaukee, WI 53214 or email from to Erica.Bowring@brewers.com. For more information please visit brewers.com



PHOTO/IMAGE WAIVER AND RELEASE

below (or causing my guardian to sign below), I and all Major League Baseball-related entities to nomination form, name, signature, and other photographic or other works appearing in ar advertising, or marketing current or future even Brewers Baseball Club or Major League Baseball	If myself, my heirs and assigns that, by signing authorize the Milwaukee Brewers Baseball Club depict in perpetuity my likeness, image, name, indicia of my rights of publicity ("Images") in my and all media for purposes of promoting, not related to baseball generally, the Milwaukee I, and I agree that such Images may be used by tout any compensation or further grant of rights
I, a legal adult, a above and acknowledge that I am waiving right document.	age 18 or older, have read and understand the ats that I might otherwise have by signing this
Name:	_
Signature:	_
Date:	_
Consent for Parent	Guardian of Minor
I, hereby acknowledge guardian of, that its terms on behalf of myself and my minor child	I have read the foregoing and agree to each of
Signature:	_ Date: